Compass Montessori School
1610 SW Dash Point Rd, Federal Way, WA 98023

Phone: (253) 835-7755 | Fax: (253) 838-4996 Fee Schedule

Email: fwcompass@gmail.com | Website: www.federalwaymontessori.com
School Tax I.D Number: 56-2520438

Academic Year Tuition Payable in 10 Installments

Preschool Academic Year

Preschool: 9:00 am — 12:00 noon Each Installment: Preschool: 9:00 am — 3:30 pm Each Installment:
(Half Day) (Full Day)
5 Days $625.00 5 Days $1050.00

Academic Year Tuition Payable in 10 Installments

Pre-primary and K School Academic Year

Pre-K and K: 9:00 am — 12:00 noon Each Installment: Pre-K and K: 9:00 am — 3:30 pm Each Installment:
(Half Day) (Full Day)
5 Days $750.00 5 Days $1050.00

*Deposit: The first month’s tuition, registration fee, supply fee and % of your monthly tuition is required to reserve your
placement at our school. This payment covers % of your tuition for the month of June. The remainder will be due at the
end of the school year.

A 5% discount is given to younger siblings.

Late Fees: $50 Late Charge if paid after the 3™ of the month. Thirty (30) days past-due will result in the immediate dismissal
of the student.

NSF (Not Sufficient Funds) Check: First Offense -$50, Second Offense-Cash Only
Annual Supply Fee: $250

Registration Fee (non-refundable): Annual per student. Fee is due with application for student to be considered for
admission. New Applicant -$250, Returning Student -$200

Pre-Arranged Regular Extra Hours Fee: Extra Time (per day) Charge Monthly
30 min. S75
1 hour $125
2 hours $250
Occasional Extra Hours $10 per hour

Grace Period to Pick up Student: 5 minutes according to your contract time. There will be a charge of $1 per minute after
grace period. $3 per minute after 5:00 pm.

Summer Program: Seven weeks summer session with all day program available.

Schedule: School calendar is available at the beginning of the year.



